Blutspenden in 32479 Hille bis zum 13.10.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Mo
Mo
Mo
Fr
Mi
Mo
Mo

06.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.06.2025
13:30-17:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Hillerse 38543
Haus der Vereine
Rolfsbiitteler StralRe 2

Hille 32479 - Rothenuffeln
Burgerhaus
Griepshop 3

Northeim 37154 - Hillerse
Feuerwehrhaus
GrolRenroder StralRe 5

Hillesheim 54576
Grundschule
Lammersdorfer Str.

Hille 32479 - Hartum
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Lohhof 1a

Hille 32479
Volkeninghaus
DorfstralRe 33

Hillesheim 54576
Grundschule
Lammersdorfer Str.

Hille 32479 - Rothenuffeln
Birgerhaus
Griepshop 3

Hille 32479 - Hartum
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Lohhof 1a

Hille 32479
Volkeninghaus
DorfstrafRe 33



