## Blutspenden in 32479 Hille bis zum 13.10.2025

Di	06.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Hillerse 38543 Haus der Vereine Rolfsbütteler Straße 2
Mi	14.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hille 32479 - Rothenuffeln Bürgerhaus Griepshop 3
Di	03.06.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Northeim 37154 - Hillerse Feuerwehrhaus Großenroder Straße 5
Мо	09.06.2025 13:30-17:30 Uhr	Hillesheim 54576 Grundschule Lammersdorfer Str.
Мо	16.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hille 32479 - Hartum Ev. Gemeindehaus Lohhof 1a
Мо	14.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hille 32479 Volkeninghaus Dorfstraße 33
Fr	08.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hillesheim 54576 Grundschule Lammersdorfer Str.
Mi	13.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hille 32479 - Rothenuffeln Bürgerhaus Griepshop 3
Мо	15.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hille 32479 - Hartum Ev. Gemeindehaus Lohhof 1a
Мо	13.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Hille 32479 Volkeninghaus Dorfstraße 33